CONTENTSSAVE  ENERGY
SERVE  SOCIETY
Mission: Master core technology and continuously
promote power electronic equipment to integrate various
industries
Vision: save energy, serve society, to strive for centuries
Core values:Integrity, Innovation, Cooperation, Struggle
Company Information                                    01

Rated
Power
(kW)
Rated input
voltage
(V)
Rated
output
voltage(V)
operating
range
Cooling
Method
Dimension(mm)
Width(W) Depth(D) Height(H)
BPJ1-132/660(K) 132
660 0~660 2/ 4 phase
Heat pipe
cooling +
for ced air
cooling
2136 1206 1218BPJ1-200/660(K) 200
BPJ1-250/660(K) 250
BPJ1-75/1140(K) 75
1140 0~1140 2/ 4 phase water
cooling 1500 878 1292
BPJ1-90/1140(K) 90
BPJ1-110/1140(K) 110
BPJ1-132/1140(K) 132
BPJ1-160/1140(K) 160
BPJ1-200/1140(K) 200
BPJ1-250/1140(K) 250
BPJ1-315/1140(K) 315
BPJ1-400/1140(K) 400
BPJ3-400/1140(K) 400
1140 0~1140 2/ 4 phase water
cooling 1830 1100 1490
BPJ3-500/1140(K) 500
BPJ3-630/1140(K) 630
BPJ3-710/1140(K) 710
BPJ3-800/1140(K) 800
BPJ3-1000/1140(K) 1000
BPJ3-1250/1140(K) 1250
Note:
1.The above dimensions are for
reference only. Please refer to
the real object for details;